MIR3129 ENSG00000264725

1 34

Window:

o O
FQOam
n =0
[ ) [ ) [ )
x >
o=
ZT <
[ )
.......................... ° ]
<4
||||||||||||||||||| o----9-4qo 7- X S oocoooooooooooooog L5
° o ®
a4’ < QL e
S o
............................ P B
[ ] o ° A
[ [ |
o~ — o

T+AMJY 2bo pazijewloN

10000

2000

500

100 200

50

Age (Days)



